
 
 

       
 
                         Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited          
 (Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001)  Corporate Identification Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814  
                                (Tel. Number: 0161-2456704 Fax: 0161-2457704)       Email: ce-pm@pstcl.org 

                    

                                            (Corrignedum No. 1) 
 
Office of    : Chief Engineer, P&M, PSTCL, Ludhiana. 
Tender Notice                                    : Hiring of one No. Scorpio/ XYLO/ Innova/ 

Tavera/Bolero (Diesel) vehicle for one year from   
01-08-2015 for Inspection of civil works under 
P&M organization not earlier than 2012. 

Tender Enquiry No.                           : 02/2015-16  
 Corrigendum No. 1 
Quantity                                            : One No. vehicle 
Cost of Specification                         : Tender documents can be obtained from the 

office of C.E. P&M, PSTCL, Ludhiana of Rs.500/- 
(non-refundable) Demand Draft in favour of Sr. 
XEN/Protection Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

Last Date & Time for 
1. Sale of Tender Documents  :04/08/2015 upto 04:00 PM 

2. Receipt of Tenders   :07/08/2015  upto01:00PM 

3. Opening of Tenders   :07/08/2015 at 03:00 PM 

 

Addl. S.E./Civil, 
o/o C.E., P&M 

PSTCL, Ludhiana. 
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ce-pm@pstcl.org


 
 
 
 

pMjwb  rwj  tRrWsmISn kwrporysn ilmitf  
           (irj. d: pI.AYs.eI.bI. hYf AwiPs., dI mwl, pitAwlw) kwrporyt AweI. fI. nM: U40109PB2010SGC033814 
                                         (Tel. Number: 0161-2456704 Fax: 0161-2457704) Email: ce-pm@pstcl.org 

                    

                                 
   noits  ienvweIitMg  tYNfr 
 
   (tYNfr mMgx dw noits) 

 
dPqrdwnwm   -  sInIArkwrjkwrIieMjInIAr/ isvl, 
      d: muK ie:, pI Aqy AYm, luiDAwxw[ 
tYNfrdwvyrvw   -  imqI 01-08-2015 qoN ie`k nMbr fIzl g`fI 

mihMdrw – skoripE / mihMdrw –zwiel o/ 
     toXotwienovw/ SYvrlYt- tvyrw, ie`kswlleI  

      ikrwey qy lYx bwry[ ieh g`fI PSTCL dI civil   

                                                                        works  leIvrqIjwvygI[  
      g`fIdwmwfl2012qoNpurwxwnhINhoxw 

cwhIdw[ 
 
tYNfrnMbr    - 02/2015-16 (Corrigendum-1) 
tYNfrkwgzwqdIkImq  - tYNfr sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr,isvl 

mMfl, luiDAwxw dy dPqr qoN500/-rupY nkd 
XWbYNk drwPt jmW krvw ky pRwpq kIqw jw 
skdw hY[(Demand Draft In favour of Sr. 

Xen/Protection Division, P.S.T.C.L., Ludhiana). 
 
 

AwKrIsmWqyimqI 
 

1. tYNfrpRwpqkrndI  - 04/08/2015, Swm04:00 vjy q`k[ 
2. tYNfrjmWkrvwauxdI - 07/08/2015, Swm 01:00 vjy q`k[ 
3. tYNfrKolxHdI   - 07/08/2015, Swm  03.00 vjy[ 

 
 

                                            sInIArkwrjkwrIieMjInIAr/ isvl, 
           d: muK ie:, pI Aqy AYm, luiDAwxw[ 

 

mailto:ce-pm@pstcl.org

